Schedule of minutes taker for standing monthly meetings 
○	Heather Cannon – Thursday, August 24, 2023
○	Liz Hollendonner – Thursday, September 28, 2023
○	Marisa Tolbert Andrea Imre – Thursday, October 26, 2023
○	Elizabeth Nelson – Monday, November 27, 2023 from 10 – 11 am*
○	Jennifer Patterson – Friday, December 15, 2023 from 10 – 11 am*
○	Sara Rizzo – Thursday, January 25, 2024
○	Megan Ruenz – Thursday, February 22, 2024
○	Lisa Wallis – Thursday, March 28, 2024
○	Robin Hofstetter – Thursday, April 25, 2024
○	Andrea Imre – Thursday, May 23, 2024
○	TBD – Thursday, June 27, 2024
*This meeting has been rescheduled. Note the new day and time.
